· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
P13000	066625	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	08/14/1301003003 **70.00	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 13 AUG 13 PH 3: 54 Invision of CORPORATOR	
Office Use Only	13 AUG 13 AH 8: 16 SECKETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
	~ 08/14/13	

- •

بر م

.

88 °76	14			ت
<b>CAPITAL C</b> 417 E. Virginia Street, S (850) 224-8870 • 1-80	uite I • Tallahassee,	Florida 32301		
Unboxed Travel Inc			-	
			-	
				Art of Inc. File
			]	LTD Partnership File
			·	Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art. of Amend. File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy ,
			i	Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
			<u> </u>	Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature	·			Fictitious Owner Search
				Vehicle Search
<u></u>			·	Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	08/13/13			UCC 1 or 3 File
Nama	$\frac{08/15/15}{\text{Date}}$	Time		UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	will Pick Up			Courier

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Ň

Unboxed Travel, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) SUBJECT:

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

<b>\$70.00</b> Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Michael Cl Name	(Printed or typed)
Sunrise, F	Address FL 333&3 State & Zip
michaelnchristi	- 7-893 elephone number ie @ Ya/100. COM d for Surfice annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)						
ARTICLE I NAM		avel, Inc.				
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address DNU 126 Way Unrise, F2 33523		ess, if different is:			
	POSE he corporation is organized is:		13 AUG 13 AM 8: SECRETARY OF STI TALLAHASSEE. FLO			
The number of shares of		De	IATE	Constant of the second		
Name and Title	Michael Christie, Presiden	Name and Title				
Address:	1430 NW 126 Way Gunnise, FL 33323	Address:				
Norse of Titles		Name and Tatio.				
Address:		Address:				
		<u></u>				
Name and Title: Address:		Name and Title: Address:				
ARTICLE VI REG	HSTERED AGENT					
The name and Florida	treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:				
Name: Address:	Michael CMAISTIP 1430 MW (26 100) SUMPISE, FL 33323					
ARTICLE VII INC	ORPORATOR					
	of the Incorporator is: Michael Christie 1430 NW 126 WAY	_				
	registered agent to accept service of proce siliar with and accept the appointment as n Required Signature/Registered Agent					
	and affirm that the facts stated herein a ment of State constitutes a third degree felo h(11)					
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date			

.

7

.

4

۹,

م • . •